
 

 

Sleepy Hollow ~ Rehearsal Breakdown - Updated 3/29/2017  
 

AT TCMS  
All rehearsals 3:20-5:00 p.m. unless noted (***)  

Dance  Music   

Bring a pencil, water bottle, and hair tie to ALL rehearsals 
 

 
 

 

Mon. Apr. 3 ***3:20-3:30 Ichabod/Katie “Here…Hillside” & “Reprise” (chorus rm) 

  ***3:30-4 Ichabod “King Ichabod” & “Ichabod’s Story” (chorus rm) 

  ***4:00-4:15 Katie/Trudy “That’s What I Like…” (chorus rm.) 

*** 4:15-4:45 Trudy & Dutch Wives “Dance on Halloween” & “Come on Down” (chorus rm) 

Tues. Apr 4 FULL CAST: (Aud.)  

Review ALL + What’s Become of Ichabod Crane 

 

Wed. Apr. 5 FULL CAST: Music Sing Through (chorus room) 

Thu. Apr. 6 FULL CAST: & Blocking (Aud.) 

Review ALL 

 

Fri. Apr. 7 Ichabod, Brom, Katrina, Trudy, Modern Children: Blocking (Aud.) 

 

Sat. April 8 ***10 am-1 pm FULL CAST:  Stumble Through at the BHS AUDITORIUM - Off Book! 
 

Mon. Apr. 10 FULL CAST: (chorus rm) 

Tues. Apr. 11 FULL CAST: Dance & Blocking (Aud.) 

Wed. Apr. 12 FULL CAST: (chorus rm)  

~Enjoy your vacation! Keep Practicing ~ 

 

AT BHS 

All rehearsal times noted daily; in auditorium 

 
Mon. Apr. 24 FULL CAST: Run Act I 3:30-5:30 

Tues. Apr. 25 FULL CAST: Run Act I 3:20-5:30 

Wed. Apr. 26 FULL CAST: Music & Dance Review 3:30-5:30  

Thu. Apr. 27 No Rehearsal 

Fri. Apr. 28 Ichabod; All Children; Trudy; Dutch Wives; Brom; Rustic Lads; Katrina: Blocking 3:30-5 

 

Mon. May 1 FULL CAST: Run Act I 3:30-5:30 

Tues. May 2  FULL CAST: Run Act II 3:30-5:30 

Wed. May 3 FULL CAST: Run Whole Show 3:30-6  

Thu. May 4 FULL CAST: Run Whole Show 3:30-6 

Fri. May 5 No Rehearsal 

 

Sat. May 6 FULL CAST: Full Tech Rehearsal (w/costumes & pit) 11 a.m..-done (approx.. 3 p.m.) 

Please eat before arriving; girls: have hair done before arriving 

 

Mon. May 8 FULL CAST: Full Dress Rehearsal 3:30-done (approx. 8 p.m). Bring snack 

Tues. May 9 FULL CAST: Full Dress Rehearsal 3:30-done (approx. 8 p.m.) (picture day) Bring snack 



 

 

Wed. May 10  Preview Assembly for TCMS at BHS (Times to be announced) 

No after school Rehearsal – “Dark” 

Thu. May 11 FULL CAST: “Gypsy Run” 3:30 until finished (approx. 9 p.m.) 

  Pizza/Salad provided at 3:30 

Fri. May 12 FULL CAST: Show 7 p.m. (Actors Call 5 p.m.) (girls: arrive with hair done) 

Sat. May 13 FULL CAST: Cast Party at 12:30 in BHS Cafeteria (girls: arrive with hair done) 

    Show 3 p.m.  

 

NOTE:  Once we get to tech rehearsals and wearing microphones, you’ll want to be VERY CAREFUL with 

food and drink.  Please bring food/drinks that will not damage equipment/costumes.  Please, no sloppy, saucy 

things. 

Water bottle are best with straws. 

 

Stay healthy, everyone!  We’re going to work hard and have a lot of fun! 


